DSG Education Connection Fund Scholarship Application Form

Last Name:	First Name:	MI:	_ Gender:	Date of Birth:	
Permanent Street Address:		City:		State:	ZIP:
Phone #:	Email:				
Trade school, college or univers	ty attending/planning to attend:				
If in high school- Name of High School:			Graduation Date:		
Are your parents/relatives custo	mers or employees of DSG?Yes	No			
If yes, First & Last Na	me:	Company:			
Ci	ty:	State:			

Short Questions: Please answer the following questions. If you need more room for your answers, please use the back of this application or submit a separate document with your responses.

1. What trade profession (electrician, plumber, HVAC/R technician, utility worker, communications technician, etc.) do you see yourself working as and why? Why do you think you would be successful in this profession? (please answer in 1-2 paragraphs)

2. Describe any academic and non-academic accomplishments, personal characteristics, or experiences that make you uniquely worthy of scholarship consideration. (please answer in 1-2 paragraphs)

3. What would receiving this scholarship mean to you? (please answer in 1-2 paragraphs)



DSG Education Connection Fund Scholarship Application Form

The scholarships provided by the DSG Education Connection Fund are intended for students who plan on earning a degree in a trade-related profession. Attachments are required. Application deadline is March 31.

Applicants must attach the following:

- Copy of current high school or college transcript.
- If a high school student, copy of college acceptance letter or equivalent (if available).
- Brief letter of reference from a teacher, counselor or trade professional.

I understand that the DSG Education Connection Fund Committee, in association with the Fargo-Moorhead Area Foundation, reserves the right to revoke scholarship funds to any recipient for any reasons determined by the DSG Education Connection Fund Committee. I understand that the number and amount of scholarships will be determined annually by the DSG Education Connection Fund Committee. I understand that I may receive only one scholarship per calendar year from the DSG Education Fund Committee or its affiliates. I understand that winners may be asked to provide a statement and photo and that their statement, photo, and/or essay responses may be posted on the DSG Education Connection Fund website or DSG social media accounts. I understand that priority will be given to children or relatives of DSG customers and employees.

To the best of my knowledge, the application and attachments are correct.

Applicant Signature:

Once your application form is complete, please either email it along with your required documentation to <u>scholarships@areafoundation.org</u> or mail it to:

> DSG Education Connection Fund c/o Fargo-Moorhead Area Foundation 409 7th Street South Fargo, ND 58103

If you have any questions regarding the application, please contact: Fargo-Moorhead Area Foundation (701) 234-0756

scholarships@areafoundation.org

Date:

